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Price
1,200.50 CZK

Difference

o

0.38% (4.50)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt

Related Futures
Related Options

AT0000652011

EBS

Prague Stock Exchange
CzK

Financial

Stock

19,030 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

1,196.00 CZK
1,208.00 CZK
1,192.50 CZK
1,196.00 CZK
1,199.205578 CZK
112,449
134,849,468.00
479

96

ions
24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=64797790,156677329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=6190504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=6190504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01a99e7266d29869e0bc461646d3ce9a9537d3927e121648920e50a8dab5d7d0&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7158c65442e64a18b&time=1722163447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8957254870a7d67f47c9bc3d08a68c5b4062b344e28bc03ff5cf32195a23b15c&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb8d83ffd49a86720&time=1722163447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=336ddb00c536b21fb04202f753f601cbfef91057914e614ae37250057cdbff1d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f9998853d2027616&time=1722163447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31fd063efc94fc5e8d77fa9b6d13a212259d05628d317bdd340ca24cfde39e92&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ffdc2818e3570b2e&time=1722163447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=817a65bc24655672aaff37d0fdce59734cda2acb2abcea47b3b17701dd04f984&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d430b813a7ad8dca&time=1722163447&tool=RSC

Details

2024/07/26 16:24:39

Price
1,200.50 CZK

Difference

o

0.38% (4.50)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000652011
Symbol EBS
Exchange Prague Stock Exchange
Currency CzK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 19,030 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1,196.00 CZK
High 1,208.00 CZK
Low 1,192.50 CZK
Close (prev. day) 1,196.00 CZK
VWAP 1,199.205578 CZK
Volume (pcs) 112,449
Trading volume 134,849,468.00
Number of trades 479
Last size 96
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +21.48% +46.40% +45.37%
Perf (abs.) +212.30 +380.50 +374.70
Beta 1.54 1.16 1.41
Volatility = 20.57 18.35 30.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:56
07/26

Price

47.65 EUR

47.75 EUR

47.67 EUR

47.31 EUR

1,193.40 CZK (60,868
1,143.55 CZK (45,404
1,094.60 CZK (70,811
961.11 CZK (68,107
1,208.00 CZK (2024/07/26
900.10 CZK (2024/01/02
1,208.00 CZK (2024/07/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
770.60 CZK (2023/09/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
14.36 1,192
0.05 23
0.00 9
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6190504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28383144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20421388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9791
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Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

16:24

08:04

17:30

08:01

08:01

08:02

17:42

19:30

16:42

08:04

1,200.50 CZK 134.85

47.38 EUR

47.67 EUR

47.36 EUR

47.29 EUR

47.38 EUR

50.46 USD

47.31 EUR

235.40 RON

47.38 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.06

0.00

479

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34913690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34913690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=828249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21808064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9788

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

Am Belvedere 1 - 1100 Wien
Telefon: +43-5-0100-10100

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@erstegroup.com
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Company Profile

Erste Group Bank AG engages in the provision of banking and financial services. It operates
through the following segments: Retail; Corporates; Group Markets; Asset/Liability
Management and Local Corporate Center; Savings Banks; and Group Corporate Center.
The Retail segment includes business with private individuals, micros, and free
professionals within the responsibility of account managers in the retail network. The
Corporates segment focuses on corporate customers of different turnover sizes as well as
commercial real estate and public sector business. The Group Markets segment is involved
in trading and markets services, as well as customer business with financial institutions. The
Asset/Liability Management and Local Corporate Center segment provides asset and
liability management functions, local, Erste Group Bank AG, and local corporate centers
such as internal service providers. The Savings Banks segment offers savings banks, which
are members of the Haftungsverbund of the Austrian savings banks sector. The Group
Corporate Center segment covers centrally managed activities and items that are not
directly allocated to other segments. The company was founded by Johann Baptist Weber,
Bernhard Ritter von Eskeles, Ignaz Ritter von Schonfeld, Peter Bohr, Joseph R. V. Dallstein,
Michael Hengelmiiller Leopold Huber, Franz Jahn, Albert Kohn, Johan Mohrenthal, Vincent
Neuling, J. E. v. Neuwall, Franz Rikl, Joseph Peham, A. J. Rabislovitsch, and Joseph Ritter
der Altere in 1819 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Peter Bosek
Alexandra
Habeler-Drabek
Ingo Bleier

Maurizio Poletto

Stefan Dorfler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Friedrich Rodler
Alois M. Flatz
Christine Catasta
Elisabeth Krainer
Senger-Weiss
Friedrich Santner
Henrietta Egerth-

Stadlhuber
Michéle Florence

Sutter-Ridisser
Andreas Lachs
Barbara Pichler
Christiane Tusek
Jozef Pinter
Karin Zeisel
Mariana Kuhnel
Marion Khiiny

Markus Haag

Martin Griel3er

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@erstegroup.com

Maximilian Hardegg ~ Member of
Supervisory Board

Michael Schuster Member of
Supervisory Board

Regina Haberhauer = Member of
Supervisory Board
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